
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Sunday, 17 December 2023

M M1/2/3 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BLUE REDEMPTION 1 GOS, 05/12/2023, R12, MLast start Masters placegetter M1/1S. Heggs 534391 17/02382M 1P 2P 3P 6MD22/03/2019

 2 SNOOT 2 GAR, 24/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score M2/2/2B. Sweetman 539838 8/01902P 7P 2P 1Y 4PD12/12/2019

 3 AL'S HOLIDAY GUN, 23/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score M2/2/2D. Hoskins 539598 14/01634P 1Y 3Y 5P 7YD30/11/2019

 4 TARNIE 1 GUN, 07/12/2023, R4, MLast start Masters winner M3/1J. Lawson 538350 8/02441M 2P 3M 2M 4PB22/10/2019

 5 ROY RIP 1 WAU, 09/12/2023, R10, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1J. Carter 528619 12/01193M 6M 4Y 6M 4PD11/01/2019

 6 MIGHTY MRS 2 GAR, 21/10/2023, R9, PWeighted points score M3/2J. Chandler 537586 5/01778P 2P 5P 2P 2PB21/09/2019

 7 PAISAN 1 WAU, 09/12/2023, R10, MWeighted points score M3/1J. Carter 537692 6/0945M 3M 5Y 7M 6YD16/09/2019

 8 WILLINA GIRL TAR, 30/08/2023, R5, MWeighted points score M3/1R. Milton 533372 10/0936M 5Y 8P 6P 6MB30/04/2019
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 SANDSTORM RICO MAT, 08/12/2023, R4, PLast start winner 2/1/2J. Mcfadyen 550200 17/63721P 1P 2P 3P 1PD17/07/2020

 2 MURRURUNDI BOY GOS, 05/12/2023, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2S. Rees 542220 13/32071P 4P 4P 4P 1PD08/02/2020

 3 REDEEM OUR CASH 2 WPK, 09/12/2023, R4, CWeighted points score 4/2/1D. Ivers 537819 22/02442C 8C 2C 5C 1MB08/10/2019

 4 WE BACK GOS, 28/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/2S. Boyd 541379 14/12372P 5C 3P 4P 2PD08/01/2020

 5 SWEET ZEAL MUS, 21/10/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/4J. Russell 535235 3/11151P 5Y 5M 4Y 6PB16/03/2019

 6 SUGAR JACK GOS, 12/12/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2R. Browne 543976 4/3903P 6P 7P 7P 8PD20/03/2020

 7 NORA'S BOY 1 GAR, 06/12/2023, R8, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5S. Guthrie 560564 10/02641P 2P 1P 3P 2PD21/06/2021

 8 GEORGE TARO DUB, 09/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Foley 554506 8/02613P 3P 2P 4P 1PD01/02/2021

 9 TWIST AND SHAKE 1 MAT, 08/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 551581 11/01985P 1P 5P 1P 4PB13/11/2020

 10 HERE COMES BUDDY 1 GUN, 23/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Hoskins 542371 8/11037P 5Y 2Y 8P 8YD01/02/2020

 11 RITZA EBONY 1 WAU, 09/12/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Carter 551371 5/0974Y 8P 4P 4P 7PB01/11/2020

 12 JUNGLE GEORGE 2 GAR, 09/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Shearman 558011 2/0887P 8P 1Y 5P 8PD21/04/2021

 13 ALL ABOUT ME GOS, 12/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Browne 543978 5/3874P 7P 4P 7P 4PB20/03/2020

 14 EXALTED FIRE 2 RIS, 09/12/2023, R11, YWeighted points score 5/5S. Rees 545204 2/0668Y 5P 6P 8P 5PB02/04/2020
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 1 TELFORD MUS, 04/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 1/2K. Sanderson 547118 19/183153P 1P 3P 3P 4PD19/06/2020
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 1 COUGHLIN 2 GAR, 29/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 2/1/2D. Sanderson 547115 17/103392P 1P 4P 1P 3PD19/06/2020

 2 PETER TARO DUB, 27/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 2/1/1D. Foley 554504 13/101925P 4P 3P 5P 4PD01/02/2021
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 1 ANGEL CHILD MAT, 08/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*B. Smoothy 557654 10/92675P 3P 8P 1P 1PB08/04/2021

 2 FROM THE SKY MAT, 08/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/1P. Parrelli 553075 6/52558P 1P 2P 2P 1PB03/12/2020

 3 KRYPTO CURLY GAR, 25/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1D. Leard 556067 7/62134P 3P 5P 2P 1PD20/02/2021

 4 BLUEBELL FERN 2 MAT, 08/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1P. Parrelli 562159 8/61684P 6P 4P 4P 1PD18/07/2021
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 1 KRYPTO BOY GOS, 28/11/2023, R3, PLast start winner 5/1D. Leard 554333 5/42881P 1P 3P 1P 3PD19/01/2021

 2 STOLE MY BONE MUS, 04/11/2023, R8, PLast start winner 5/4B. Smoothy 567531 2/11741P 4P 6P 3P 1PD18/12/2021

 3 BUTTERFLY BLOOM BGC, 26/11/2023, R4, 3Last start winner 5/4M. Jobson 554387 2/11681P 8P 8P 2P 3PB19/11/2020

 4 PEEKS STAR MUS, 04/11/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. Glover 548627 6/21473P 2P 4P 4P 7PD15/08/2020

 5 MIGHTY SCARLETT 2 GAR, 24/11/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Chandler 541387 6/51413P 8P 4P 3P 5PB08/01/2020

 6 IRISH MISS GUN, 07/12/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Lawson 562344 1/01142P 5P 4P 6P 7PB24/08/2021

 7 BRENTON BARNACLE 2 GAR, 06/12/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Ivers 558271 1/01113P 5P 5P 6P 5PD14/01/2021

 8 CEMENT MIXER 1 GOS, 12/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/2R. Finlay 561208 4/31063P 4P 5Y 5Y 6PB12/04/2021

 9 IDENTITY GUN, 04/12/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Tolmie 549291 1/01052P 8P 7P 4P 6PB12/09/2020

 10 TARNIE 2 GUN, 07/12/2023, R4, MWeighted points score 5/1J. Lawson 538350 8/52441M 2P 3M 2M 4PB22/10/2019

 11 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 2 MAT, 08/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 7/62287P 5P 3P 3P 1PB13/11/2020

 12 TINA BE GOOD GAR, 15/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Parrelli 558003 3/22256P 1P 3P 2P 1PD25/04/2021

 13 DAUNTLESS GAR, 29/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Sanderson 547114 11/91927P 2P 4P 3P 4PD19/06/2020

 14 SHOW SOME DASH MUS, 04/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 564161 2/01894P 3P 2P 1P 5PD19/10/2021

 15 HOOKED ON JACK GOS, 28/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Leard 552730 7/11688P 1P 6P 3P 5PD21/12/2020

 16 MULWEE GLENN 1 GAR, 06/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Ball 565137 1/01657P 6P 2P 3P 2PD19/11/2021

 17 SPARTAN QUEEN GUN, 23/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Ryan 547531 8/71537P 5P 6P 2P 2PB17/04/2020

 18 MOREE GIRL GOS, 07/10/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/4K. Barber 559206 2/11527Y 4P 3P 1P 4PB30/04/2021

 19 ROLLED YOU WPK, 01/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Kedwell 555162 6/51417P 6P 2P 4P 5PD11/02/2021

 20 KATH BELL GAR, 29/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Bell 559003 1/01386P 2P 5P 6P 3PB03/05/2021

 21 EYES ON GOLD PPK, 02/12/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/2R. Milton 553864 5/31372Y 3Y 6P 8P 4PB10/01/2021

 22 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 2 RIS, 09/12/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/3A. Jones 558461 3/21347Y 4Y 5P 2P 3PD03/05/2021
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 23 BLUE TIARA 1 GAR, 09/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Shearman 558014 6/51328P 6P 5P 7P 1PB21/04/2021

 24 WILLINA CHARM PPK, 02/12/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/2R. Milton 553866 4/31322Y 3Y 8P 7P 2PB10/01/2021

 25 WEDDING DAZE GAR, 06/10/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Boyd 565568 1/01326P 1P 2P 3PB03/12/2021

 26 SUGAR HIT ZARA 1 GAR, 06/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Hampson 550899 1/01294P 4P 2P 4P 5PB23/08/2020

 27 KIM BELL 1 GAR, 29/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Bell 559004 2/11295P 7P 3P 6P 3PB03/05/2021

 28 ONCE OR TWICE 2 MAT, 30/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kedwell 555157 1/01297P 5P 4P 3P 1PD11/02/2021

 29 DEN DEN WAU, 09/12/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/3B. King 559569 6/21286Y 4P 4P 3Y 7PB23/05/2021

 30 GEORGE APPEAL PPK, 02/12/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Carter 558017 1/01262Y 7P 2Y 5P 2YD22/04/2021

 31 ROY RIP 2 WAU, 09/12/2023, R10, MWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 528619 12/91193M 6M 4Y 6M 4PD11/01/2019

 32 DINO CLAW GOS, 05/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Capper 568802 1/01166P 2Y 5P 6P 1PD09/02/2022

 33 POPPY LANE GAR, 08/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Ball 565140 2/11144P 7P 3P 5P 4PB19/11/2021

 34 HODGSON GAR, 24/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Ball 556841 4/31148P 5P 3P 7P 4PB04/04/2021

 35 SKETCHY IN BY GUN, 11/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Ivers 554300 5/31116P 2P 7P 4P 8PB26/12/2020

 36 TILLY DEVINE GAR, 29/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Bell 556073 2/11118P 6P 1P 6P 7PB22/02/2021

 37 SHAUN CROUCH MAT, 20/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Osborn 546582 12/61086P 7P 4P 6P 5PD29/05/2020

 38 GO FORWARD RAY GUN, 23/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Hoskins 550468 7/31057P 5P 3Y 6P 5YD19/10/2020

 39 BOOM BOOM RIC, 10/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Smoothy 560879 4/21044P 3Y 5P 5P 6PD11/07/2021

 40 RUM RIOT WAU, 09/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5B. King 559567 2/01024Y 8P 2Y 6Y 4PB23/05/2021

 41 SCOTCH AND WATER GAR, 06/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 566665 1/01018P 1Y 2Y 6Y 4PD09/12/2021

 42 RHYNO'S MATE GAR, 06/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Sainty 543280 2/1995P 5P 4P 4P 4PD29/02/2020

 43 BEE LOGIE PPK, 02/12/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Kelly 558019 1/0977Y 4Y 8P 2P 5PB22/04/2021

 44 MULWEE PRO 2 GAR, 09/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Ball 565138 2/1965P 4P 6P 4P 4PD19/11/2021

 45 HERE COMES LUCY GAR, 25/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Simpson 573627 1/0968P 4P (FEL)P 1P 4PB27/02/2022
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 46 PAISAN 2 WAU, 09/12/2023, R10, MWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 537692 6/4945M 3M 5Y 7M 6YD16/09/2019

 47 DIVA CHICK 2 RIC, 10/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 564162 2/0884P 5Y 3Y 7P 6PB19/10/2021

 48 FIERY CHANA MUS, 29/08/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 557935 2/0876P 7P 5P 4P 4PB06/04/2021

 49 BLUE SUPREME 1 GUN, 07/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 553870 3/0875P 5P 7P 4P 5PB25/01/2021

 50 SLINGSHOT MARLEY GAR, 29/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Bell 558758 3/2878P 8P 2P 8P 7PB14/01/2021

 51 FAB BLONDE RIC, 26/07/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Glover 524911 2/0726P 6P 7P 5Y 5PB01/09/2018

 52 DISCO BALL BABE 1 WAU, 09/12/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/3B. Smoothy 558963 3/2664Y 5Y 5Y 8P 6PB05/05/2021

 53 SWEET BEAST GAR, 09/09/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Ollerton 549286 2/1608P 7P 7P 8P 5PB12/09/2020
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WINSOME CHLOE First start M/1J. Lawson 572286 0/00B27/04/2022

 2 JUST TOO EASY RIC, 19/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Smoothy 564160 0/0986P 3P 4P 2P 4PD19/10/2021

 3 SEE YOU BUDDY 2 RIS, 02/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Jones 559586 0/0945Y 3Y 7P 2P 4PD26/05/2021

 4 FERNANDO ON TAP MUS, 04/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Stock 564890 0/0628Y 2P 6P 8P 7PB09/11/2021

 5 FROSTY DARLING GAR, 18/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1K. Ollerton 563615 0/0586P (FEL)P 3P 7P 8PB27/09/2021

 6 REAL MAGIC 1 GAR, 25/10/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Milton 555153 0/0848P 8P 5P 3P 2PB08/02/2021

 7 VICKI'S DREAM GUN, 07/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Farley 567285 0/0544P 5P 5P 7P 7PB09/01/2022

 8 WHITE LIAR 3 GOS, 05/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0508P 6Y 6P 4P 6PD12/03/2021

 9 BAROOK BOY GUN, 04/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Ryan 568894 0/0488P (FEL)Y 5P 7P 7PD17/11/2021

 10 DEB'S PISTOL GUN, 07/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1R. Ryan 563436 0/0488P 7P (FEL)Y 7P 5PB16/09/2021

 11 LIGHT MY FIRE GUN, 07/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1J. Lawson 566417 0/0447P 5PB15/12/2021

 12 RICHIE'S REJECT MUS, 04/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Wilton 562405 0/0387P 8P 5PD20/08/2021

 13 ISOMER GUN, 16/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Farley 567292 0/0308P 7PD09/01/2022

 14 MERCY MUS, 29/08/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Boyd 565573 0/025(BDN)P 8PB03/12/2021
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 1 COUGHLIN 1 GAR, 29/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 4/2/2D. Sanderson 547115 17/23392P 1P 4P 1P 3PD19/06/2020

 2 MESSI TARO DUB, 02/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 4/2/2D. Foley 544657 16/12974P 3P 5P 1P 1PD03/04/2020

 3 REDEEM OUR CASH 1 WPK, 09/12/2023, R4, CWeighted points score 4/1/2D. Ivers 537819 22/112442C 8C 2C 5C 1MB08/10/2019

 4 BLUE REDEMPTION 2 GOS, 05/12/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 4/2/2S. Heggs 534391 17/02382M 1P 2P 3P 6MD22/03/2019
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 1 NORA'S BOY 2 GAR, 06/12/2023, R8, PLast start winner 5/1S. Guthrie 560564 10/42641P 2P 1P 3P 2PD21/06/2021

 2 DRINK TIA GUN, 11/12/2023, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5D. Ivers 566664 4/01521P 1P 6Y 6Y 5YB09/12/2021

 3 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 1 MAT, 08/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 551579 7/02287P 5P 3P 3P 1PB13/11/2020

 4 TWIST AND SHAKE 2 MAT, 08/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Smoothy 551581 11/31985P 1P 5P 1P 4PB13/11/2020

 5 TORVI TARO WPK, 17/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Foley 554507 7/11775P 4P 1P 1P 7PB01/02/2021

 6 MIGHTY MRS 1 GAR, 21/10/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Chandler 537586 5/41778P 2P 5P 2P 2PB21/09/2019

 7 BLUBBER GUTS GAR, 25/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Simpson 561126 5/31775P 1P 4P 5P 1PD01/07/2021

 8 BLUEBELL FERN 1 MAT, 08/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Parrelli 562159 8/11684P 6P 4P 4P 1PD18/07/2021

 9 MULWEE GLENN 2 GAR, 06/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Ball 565137 1/01657P 6P 2P 3P 2PD19/11/2021

 10 TEARS OF LOVE GOS, 05/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Boyd 565570 2/01537P 1P 4P 5P 3PB03/12/2021

 11 MR. FLYING TIGER 2 MAT, 08/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Sweetman 561780 4/01515P 3P 4Y 6P 1PD31/07/2021

 12 SUPER TANGA GAR, 28/10/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Sharman 535339 6/11418P 6P 3P 8P 1PD17/06/2019

 13 DARK AMBER RIC, 11/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Micallef 550619 6/11416P 1Y 1Y 6Y 5PB14/10/2020

 14 MISS TALLOWOOD RIC, 12/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 2/1135(FEL)Y 7P 5P 3P 4PB14/02/2020

 15 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 1 RIS, 09/12/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Jones 558461 3/01347Y 4Y 5P 2P 3PD03/05/2021

 16 BLUE TIARA 2 GAR, 09/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Shearman 558014 6/01328P 6P 5P 7P 1PB21/04/2021

 17 SUGAR HIT ZARA 2 GAR, 06/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Hampson 550899 1/01294P 4P 2P 4P 5PB23/08/2020

 18 KIM BELL 2 GAR, 29/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Bell 559004 2/01295P 7P 3P 6P 3PB03/05/2021

 19 ONCE OR TWICE 1 MAT, 30/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kedwell 555157 1/01297P 5P 4P 3P 1PD11/02/2021

 20 SWANKY KEY GAR, 06/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Finlay 546851 5/21157P 7P 1Y 3Y 8PD06/06/2020

 21 BRENTON BARNACLE 1 GAR, 06/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 558271 1/01113P 5P 5P 6P 5PD14/01/2021

 22 CEMENT MIXER 2 GOS, 12/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Finlay 561208 4/01063P 4P 5Y 5Y 6PB12/04/2021
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 23 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD GAR, 29/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Ball 559079 4/01056P 6P 8P 3P 4PB06/02/2021

 24 HERE COMES BUDDY 2 GUN, 23/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Hoskins 542371 8/41037P 5Y 2Y 8P 8YD01/02/2020

 25 PREMIER LOU GUN, 07/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Lawson 562341 1/01036P 6P 8P 1P 3PD24/08/2021

 26 RITZA EBONY 2 WAU, 09/12/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/2J. Carter 551371 5/3974Y 8P 4P 4P 7PB01/11/2020

 27 MULWEE PRO 1 GAR, 09/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Ball 565138 2/0965P 4P 6P 4P 4PD19/11/2021

 28 JUNGLE GEORGE 1 GAR, 09/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Shearman 558011 2/0887P 8P 1Y 5P 8PD21/04/2021

 29 DIVA CHICK 1 RIC, 10/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 564162 2/0884P 5Y 3Y 7P 6PB19/10/2021

 30 BLUE SUPREME 2 GUN, 07/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Ryan 553870 3/2875P 5P 7P 4P 5PB25/01/2021

 31 DISCO BALL BABE 2 WAU, 09/12/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 558963 3/0664Y 5Y 5Y 8P 6PB05/05/2021

 32 EXALTED FIRE 1 RIS, 09/12/2023, R11, YWeighted points score 5/4S. Rees 545204 2/1668Y 5P 6P 8P 5PB02/04/2020
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 1 SEE YOU BUDDY 1 RIS, 02/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Jones 559586 0/0945Y 3Y 7P 2P 4PD26/05/2021

 2 ACT OF KINDNESS MAT, 08/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/0803P 8P 7P 6P 3PB13/11/2020

 3 REAL MAGIC 2 GAR, 25/10/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Milton 555153 0/0848P 8P 5P 3P 2PB08/02/2021

 4 WHITE LIAR 2 GOS, 05/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0508P 6Y 6P 4P 6PD12/03/2021

13 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 13 December 2023 - 06:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Sunday, 17 December 2023

P M 571 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WHITE LIAR 1 GOS, 05/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0508P 6Y 6P 4P 6PD12/03/2021

14 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 13 December 2023 - 06:15 AM WST


